2009 NCIC Conference - Vendors
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Abacus Research, Inc.

Ability Services Network,
Inc.

Absolute Data
Processing, Inc.
Absolute Surveillance

AccessOnTime
Achieve Services
Advantage Surveillance
Albors Alnet

Align Networks

Alpha Review
Corporation
Ambassador Service
Group

American Ramp

Anaplastology Clinic

Associates in
Rehabilitation

Batten Investigations,
Inc.

Blackman Detective
Services

Blue Ridge Bone & Joint

Boston Scientific

Broadspire, a Crawford
Company
Burns, White & Hickton

Carlisle Medical
Carolina Back Institute

Carolina Case
Management

Carolina Pain
Consultants

Carolinas Rehabilitation

Carr Allison

Cary Orthopaedic Sport
& Spine Spec.
Case-Closed
Investigations

Saturday, October 03, 2009

City
Greensboro
Duluth

El Paso
Thomasville
Lake Mary
Smyrna
Thomasville
Winter Park
Charlotte
Naperville
Raleigh
Matthews
Durham
Pittsburgh
Pinehurst
Raleigh
Asheville
Huntersville
Raleigh
Pittsburgh
Columbia
Cary
Raleigh
Raleigh
Charlotte
Birmingham
Cary

Winston-Salem

State
NC

GA
TX
NC
FL
GA
NC
FL
NC
IL
NC
NC
NC
PA
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
PA
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
AL
NC

NC

Paid
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

Yes

Amount Paid
$0.00

$975.00
$0.00
$375.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$0.00
$750.00
$0.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00

$750.00

Amount Due
$750.00

$0.00
$750.00
$375.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$750.00
$0.00
$750.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$225.00

$0.00
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Booth# Company

65

99

57

53

86

71

105

30

56

100

1

22

117

108

80

119

94

114

43
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58

37

98

78

17

63

106

72

15

Cat's Eye Private
Investigations
Claims Verification, Inc.

CompCare, Inc.
Concentra Healthcare
ConservCare, Inc.
CorVel Corporation

Coventry Workers'
Comp Services

Crowe Paradis Services
Corp

Detect Inc.

Disability Care Mgmt.
Professionals, Inc.
DJG Investigative
Services

Duke Raleigh Wound
Center

ELC Investigative
Services

Express Dental Care

G4S Compliance &
Investigations
Genex Services

Global Options

Greensboro
Orthopaedics
Greensboro Spine &
Scoliosis Center
Guilford Orothpaedic &
Sports Medicine Center
Independence Back
Institute

Insurance Recruiting
Specialists

Intracorp

Job Ready Services
JP Investigative Group,
Inc.

L&W Investigations
Lakeview Neurorehab.
Center

Learning Services
Linear Solutions

Litigation Solutions

Saturday, October 03, 2009

City
Raleigh

Fort Lauderdale
Charlotte
Charlotte
Orlando
Raleigh

Old Hickory
North Reading
Cornelius
Camp Hill
Charlotte
Raleigh
Greensboro
Tampa
Raleigh
Charlotte
Mount Laurel
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Wilmington
Phoenix
Cary
Raleigh
Charlotte
Raleigh
Richmond
Durham
Jacksonville

Pittsburgh

State

NC

FL

NC

NC

FL

NC

TN

NC

PA

NC

NC

NC

FL

NC

NC

NJ

NC

NC

NC

NC

AZ

NC

NC

NC

NC

VA

NC

FL

PA

Paid

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Amount Paid

$750.00
$750.00
$975.00
$750.00
$750.00
$1,200.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$0.00
$0.00
$750.00
$750.00
$975.00
$750.00
$1,000.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00

$750.00

Amount Due

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$750.00
$0.00
$0.00
$750.00
$750.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Booth# Company

1

92

97

18

29

28

67

116

91

102

70

62

87

101

42

52

90

32

107

33

50

75

10

26

41

45

93

76

M Hayes
Managed Care Options
MasterTrace

MedCenter Air-
Carolinas Healthcare
Mediation Pros, Inc.

Medtronic
Modern Medical, Inc.

MSC Care
Management
MTI

Network Synergy Group
NextCare Urgent Care
Niki's Int'l Ltd.

North American Pain &
Disability
NuVasive, Inc.

Olesen Logistics
One Call Medical
Ortho Carolina

Orthopaedic Specialists
of N.C.

Paragon Case
Management
Performance
Rehabilitation

PMOA

PMSI

Prime Health Services,
Inc.
Pro Rehab

Progressive Medical,
Inc.
Reed Group

ReEmployAbility, Inc.

Rehab Specialists NC,
LLC

Rehabilitation
Management, Inc.
Restore
Neurobehavioral Center

Saturday, October 03, 2009

City

Hunt Valley
Vero Beach
Sunrise
Charlotte
Tampa
Atlanta
Lewis Center
Jacksonville
Pompano Beach
Suwanee
Cary
Charlotte
Charlotte
Greensboro
Clearwater
Clover
Charlotte
Wake Forest
Raleigh
Sanford
Lexington
Tampa
Brentwood
Thaxton
Westerville
Westminster
Tampa
Virginia Beach
Vale

Atlanta

State
MD

FL
FL
NC
FL
GA
OH
FL
FL
GA
NC
NC
NC
NC
FL
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
FL
TN
VA
OH
(60]
FL
VA
NC

GA

Paid
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Amount Paid
$750.00

$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$0.00
$975.00
$0.00
$0.00
$750.00
$0.00
$0.00
$750.00
$750.00
$975.00
$0.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$1,250.00
$750.00
$0.00
$750.00
$975.00
$975.00

$750.00

Amount Due
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$750.00
$0.00
$750.00
$750.00
$0.00
$750.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$750.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$750.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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Booth# Company City State Paid Amount Paid Amount Due

21 RKI Claims Specialists Chantilly VA N $0.00 $750.00
83 RoMedical Salisbury NC Yes $750.00 $0.00
14 Select Physical Therapy Greenville NC Yes $750.00 $0.00
66 Smith & Nephew Memphis TN No $750.00 $225.00
61 Southern Rehab. Raleigh NC Yes $750.00 $0.00
Network
23 Southwind Spine Rehab Durham NC Yes $750.00 $0.00
31 Sports Med. & Greensboro NC Yes $750.00 $0.00
Orthopaedics Ctr
4 St. Jude Medical Plano TX No $0.00 $750.00
111 STOPS, Inc. Titusville FL Yes $750.00 $0.00
39 TechHealth, Inc. Tampa FL Yes $750.00 $0.00
55 The Neuropsychology Raleigh NC Yes $750.00 $0.00
Consultants, P.A.
113 The Rehab Center Charlotte NC No $0.00 $750.00
13 Titan Investigative Spotsylvania VA Yes $750.00 $0.00
Alliance
73 Total Health Solutions Sanford FL Yes $750.00 $0.00
103 Triangle Neurosurgery Raleigh NC Yes $750.00 $0.00
3 Triangle Orthopaedics Durham NC Yes $750.00 $750.00
69 United Medical Chicago IL Yes $750.00 $0.00
Equipment Co.
35 Vanguard Brain & Spine Greensboro NC Yes $750.00 $0.00
Specialists
88 VocMed, Inc. Powhatan VA Yes $750.00 $0.00
8 Von Loor Language Durham NC Yes $750.00 $0.00
Solutions
27 VRC Investigations Co. Dallas TX Yes $1,050.00 $0.00
110 WakeMed Rehab Raleigh NC Yes $750.00 $0.00
46 Woodall & Broome Waxhaw NC Yes $750.00 $0.00
112 Wright Rehabilitation Woodstock GA Yes $750.00 $0.00
Services
112 $74,700.00 $13,575.00
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