2009 NCIC Conference - Vendors

Booth#	[‡] Company	City	State	Paid	Amount Paid	Amount Due
120	Abacus Research, Inc.	Greensboro	NC	No	\$0.00	\$750.00
19	Ability Services Network,	Duluth	GA	Yes	\$975.00	\$0.00
40	Inc. Absolute Data	El Paso	TX	No	\$0.00	\$750.00
59	Processing, Inc. Absolute Surveillance	Thomasville	NC	No	\$375.00	\$375.00
11	AccessOnTime	Lake Mary	FL	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
12	Achieve Services	Smyrna	GA	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
51	Advantage Surveillance	Thomasville	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
47	Albors Alnet	Winter Park	FL	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
60	Align Networks	Charlotte	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
20	Alpha Review Corporation	Naperville	IL	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
85	Ambassador Service	Raleigh	NC	No	\$0.00	\$750.00
74	Group American Ramp	Matthews	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
38	Anaplastology Clinic	Durham	NC	N	\$0.00	\$750.00
16	Associates in	Pittsburgh	PA	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
115	Rehabilitation Batten Investigations,	Pinehurst	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
34	Inc. Blackman Detective	Raleigh	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
54	Services Blue Ridge Bone & Joint	Asheville	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
36	Boston Scientific	Huntersville	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
89	Broadspire, a Crawford	Raleigh	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
84	Company Burns, White & Hickton	Pittsburgh	PA	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
44	Carlisle Medical	Columbia	SC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
6	Carolina Back Institute	Cary	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
64	Carolina Case	Raleigh	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
104	Management Carolina Pain	Raleigh	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
79	Consultants Carolinas Rehabilitation	Charlotte	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
48	Carr Allison	Birmingham	AL	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
118	Cary Orthopaedic Sport	Cary	NC	No	\$750.00	\$225.00
9	& Spine Spec. Case-Closed Investigations	Winston-Salem	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00

Booth#	⁴ Company	City	State	Paid	Amount Paid	Amount Due
65	Cat's Eye Private	Raleigh	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
99	Investigations Claims Verification, Inc.	Fort Lauderdale	FL	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
57	CompCare, Inc.	Charlotte	NC	Yes	\$975.00	\$0.00
53	Concentra Healthcare	Charlotte	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
86	ConservCare, Inc.	Orlando	FL	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
71	CorVel Corporation	Raleigh	NC	Yes	\$1,200.00	\$0.00
105	Coventry Workers' Comp Services	Old Hickory	TN	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
30	Crowe Paradis Services	North Reading	MA	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
56	Corp Detect Inc.	Cornelius	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$750.00
100	Disability Care Mgmt.	Camp Hill	PA	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
77	Professionals, Inc. DJG Investigative	Charlotte	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
22	Services Duke Raleigh Wound	Raleigh	NC	No	\$0.00	\$750.00
117	Center ELC Investigative	Greensboro	NC	No	\$0.00	\$750.00
108	Services Express Dental Care	Tampa	FL	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
80	G4S Compliance &	Raleigh	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
119	Investigations Genex Services	Charlotte	NC	Yes	\$975.00	\$0.00
94	Global Options	Mount Laurel	NJ	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
114	Greensboro	Greensboro	NC	Yes	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
43	Orthopaedics Greensboro Spine &	Greensboro	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
49	Scoliosis Center Guilford Orothpaedic &	Greensboro	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
2	Sports Medicine Center Independence Back	Wilmington	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
58	Institute Insurance Recruiting	Phoenix	AZ	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
37	Specialists Intracorp	Cary	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
98	Job Ready Services	Raleigh	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
78	JP Investigative Group,	Charlotte	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
17	Inc. L&W Investigations	Raleigh	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
63	Lakeview Neurorehab.	Richmond	VA	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
106	Center Learning Services	Durham	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
72	Linear Solutions	Jacksonville	FL	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
15	Litigation Solutions	Pittsburgh	PA	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00

Booth#	Company	City	State	Paid	Amount Paid	Amount Due
1	M Hayes	Hunt Valley	MD	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
92	Managed Care Options	Vero Beach	FL	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
97	MasterTrace	Sunrise	FL	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
18	MedCenter Air-	Charlotte	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
29	Carolinas Healthcare Mediation Pros, Inc.	Tampa	FL	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
28	Medtronic	Atlanta	GA	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
67	Modern Medical, Inc.	Lewis Center	ОН	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
116	MSC Care	Jacksonville	FL	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
91	Management MTI	Pompano Beach	FL	No	\$0.00	\$750.00
102	Network Synergy Group	Suwanee	GA	Yes	\$975.00	\$0.00
70	NextCare Urgent Care	Cary	NC	No	\$0.00	\$750.00
62	Niki's Int'l Ltd.	Charlotte	NC	No	\$0.00	\$750.00
87	North American Pain &	Charlotte	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
101	Disability NuVasive, Inc.	Greensboro	NC	No	\$0.00	\$750.00
5	Olesen Logistics	Clearwater	FL	No	\$0.00	\$0.00
42	One Call Medical	Clover	SC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
52	Ortho Carolina	Charlotte	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
90	Orthopaedic Specialists of N.C.	Wake Forest	NC	Yes	\$975.00	\$0.00
32	Paragon Case	Raleigh	NC	No	\$0.00	\$750.00
7	Management Performance	Sanford	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
107	Rehabilitation PMOA	Lexington	SC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
33	PMSI	Tampa	FL	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
50	Prime Health Services,	Brentwood	TN	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
75	Inc. Pro Rehab	Thaxton	VA	Yes	\$1,250.00	\$0.00
10	Progressive Medical,	Westerville	ОН	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
26	Inc. Reed Group	Westminster	СО	No	\$0.00	\$750.00
41	ReEmployAbility, Inc.	Tampa	FL	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
45	Rehab Specialists NC,	Virginia Beach	VA	Yes	\$975.00	\$0.00
93	LLC Rehabilitation	Vale	NC	Yes	\$975.00	\$0.00
76	Management, Inc. Restore Neurobehavioral Center	Atlanta	GA	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00

Booth	# Company	City	State	Paid	Amount Paid	Amount Due
21	RKI Claims Specialists	Chantilly	VA	N	\$0.00	\$750.00
83	RoMedical	Salisbury	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
14	Select Physical Therapy	Greenville	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
66	Smith & Nephew	Memphis	TN	No	\$750.00	\$225.00
61	Southern Rehab.	Raleigh	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
23	Network Southwind Spine Rehab	Durham	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
31	Sports Med. &	Greensboro	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
4	Orthopaedics Ctr St. Jude Medical	Plano	TX	No	\$0.00	\$750.00
111	STOPS, Inc.	Titusville	FL	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
39	TechHealth, Inc.	Tampa	FL	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
55	The Neuropsychology	Raleigh	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
113	Consultants, P.A. The Rehab Center	Charlotte	NC	No	\$0.00	\$750.00
13	Titan Investigative	Spotsylvania	VA	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
73	Alliance Total Health Solutions	Sanford	FL	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
103	Triangle Neurosurgery	Raleigh	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
3	Triangle Orthopaedics	Durham	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$750.00
69	United Medical	Chicago	IL	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
35	Equipment Co. Vanguard Brain & Spine	Greensboro	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
88	Specialists VocMed, Inc.	Powhatan	VA	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
8	Von Loor Language	Durham	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
27	Solutions VRC Investigations Co.	Dallas	TX	Yes	\$1,050.00	\$0.00
110	WakeMed Rehab	Raleigh	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
46	Woodall & Broome	Waxhaw	NC	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
112	Wright Rehabilitation Services	Woodstock	GA	Yes	\$750.00	\$0.00
	112				\$74,700.00	\$13,575.00